

## Pachet materiale 9519

I.D.: 42599210

---

Data publicarii	23.04.19	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.279,41 RON - 1.279,41 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON FSL SUPORT LED 1x 60CM 19 Buc 6,7227  
127,7311 RF 40CM WBS81 2 Buc 5,8824 11,7647 RFM BAT 50 WBS24 CL 8 Buc 7,1429  
57,1429 DANKE EMAIL ALB 4L 2 Buc 62,1849 124,3697 DANKE EMAIL ALB 2.5L 2 Buc 41,1765  
82,3529 DANKE EMAIL ALB 0.75 6 Buc 12,1849 73,1092 DANKE EMAIL CREM 2.5L 1 Buc  
41,1765 41,1765 DANKE EMAIL ROSU APRINS 0.75 7 Buc 12,1849 85,2941 DANKE EMAIL  
ROSU INCHIS 0.75 1 Buc 12,1849 12,1849 DANKE DILUANT 1L 6 Buc 8,4034 50,4202  
REZERVOR LAGUNA 1 Buc 91,5966 91,5966 WURTH ELECTROZI 2.5 3,5 Kg 10,9244 38,2353  
PARCH D2295 SALC 2.4 5 BAX 60,5042 302,5210 DIBLU 6x45 RIGIPS 100 Buc 0,1681 16,8067  
COT PP-R 20/90 30 Buc 0,5042 15,1261 MUFA PP-R FI 20x1/2 10 Buc 3,3613 33,6134 MUFA  
PP-R FE 20x1/2 10 Buc 4,2017 42,0168 CLEMA FIXARE PP-R 20 20 Buc 0,3361 6,7227 MUFA  
PP-R 20 10 Buc 0,4202 4,2017 VAR HIDRATAT 20 kg 6 SAC 10,5042 63,0252 1279,4117

---